More connections than ever before
Safety switches have historically provided
very few options when it comes to custom
or optional lugs. This can pose a problem
for contractors or end-users when
applications require oversized or
multiple conductors.
Eaton’s Switching Device Flex Center is

Learn more at
Eaton.com/flex
Catalog numbering system
A	Viewing windows are only available for NEMA 12/3R and NEMA 4X enclosures.
B	Centered over the blades for ON/OFF status verification. 30–100 A window switches only require an upper viewing window to see both blades and fuses.
C	Centered over the fuses, to see blown fuse indicators (provided with fuses, by others). If needed for 30–100 A, use just the W suffix.
D	Not available for 30–200 A.
Switch type
DH = Heavy duty
Alternate lug option
(See alternate lug capacities chart on
page 2 for suffix and wiring range)
DH   3   6   2   F   R   K             –   00LA
Poles/blades
2 = 2-pole
3 = 3-pole
Voltage
2 = 240 Vac
6 = 600 Vac
Ampere rating
1 = 30 A
2 = 60 A
3 = 100 A
4 = 200 A
5 = 400 A
6 = 600 A
Fusible/non-fusible
or neutral
F = Fusible without
  neutral
N = Fusible with
  neutral
U = Non-fusible
Options
Blank = None
G = Additional
  ground lugs
W = Upper viewing
  window A B
LW = Lower viewing
  window A C
Non-fused neutral
Blank = No neutral, or
  fused unit
N = Non-fused
  with neutral
Series
K = K switch
NEMA enclosure
G = NEMA 1
R = NEMA 3R
D = NEMA 12/3R
P = NEMA 4 (painted steel) D
W = NEMA 4X (corrosion-
  resistant 304 Grade
  stainless steel)